
Versenyszám Korosztály Rajtszám Név Születési év Egyesület
1000 m Elite 28 Makranczy Dominik 2004 Kőbánya Cycling Team
1000 m Elite 1 Szalontay Sándor 1990 Kőbánya Cycling Team
1000 m Elite 45 Durucz Miklós 1991 MSA SE
1000 m Masters1 32 Soós Tamás Gábor 1989 Kőbánya Cycling Team
1000 m Masters1 43 Záray László 1989 Merida Maraton Team CST
1000 m Masters1 51 dr. Bozsik Bence 1992 SZKSC
1000 m Masters1 52 Tóth Barnabás 1989 RSV Üschelbronn
1000 m U19 10 Csáki Szabolcs - DSI Cycling Team
1000 m U19 11 Peterman László - DSI Cycling Team
1000 m U19 15 Draskóczi Károly Dávid 2006 Ferencvárosi Torna Club
1000 m U19 16 Garcia Szira Dániel 2006 Ferencvárosi Torna Club
1000 m U19 20 Baksay Dániel 2006 Kőbánya Cycling Team
1000 m U19 22 Daragus Dávid 2006 Kőbánya Cycling Team
1000 m U19 26 Kárpáti Bálint 2005 Kőbánya Cycling Team
1000 m U19 29 Pakot András Gusztáv 2006 Kőbánya Cycling Team
1000 m U19 35 Fehérvári Marcell Imre 2005 KSI SE
1000 m U19 38 Illés Balázs 2006 KSI SE
200 m Masters1 32 Soós Tamás Gábor 1989 Kőbánya Cycling Team
200 m Masters1 43 Záray László 1989 Merida Maraton Team CST
200 m Masters1 51 dr. Bozsik Bence 1992 SZKSC
200 m Masters1 52 Tóth Barnabás 1989 RSV Üschelbronn
200 m Masters2 5 Balaskó Milán 1980 Aspin Cycling Team
200 m Masters2 6 Müller Péter 1980 BEAT Cycling Team
200 m Masters2 7 Kólya Tamás 1980 DKSI Cycling Team
200 m Masters2 24 dr. Kovács Kristóf Artúr 1982 Kőbánya Cycling Team
200 m Masters2 44 Józsa Ernő 1979 MERSE
200 m Masters3 8 Nagy Zoltán 1970 DKSI Cycling Team
200 m Masters3 25 Eisenkrammer Károly 1969 Kőbánya Cycling Team
200 m Masters3 33 Specziár Viktor Attila 1972 Kőbánya Cycling Team
200 m Masters4 46 Szilágyi Sándor 1960 MSA SE
200 m U17 9 Böszörményi László - DSI Cycling Team
200 m U17 12 Soós Olivér - DSI Cycling Team
200 m U17 17 Héjja Barnabás Péter 2007 Ferencvárosi Torna Club
200 m U17 19 Rocskay Richárd 2008 Ferencvárosi Torna Club
200 m U17 23 Dorogi Alex Martin 2007 Kőbánya Cycling Team
200 m U17 31 Rein-Keresztes Zente 2007 Kőbánya Cycling Team
200 m U17 36 György-Porst Zente Pilis 2007 KSI SE
200 m U17 37 Horváth Máté 2008 KSI SE
200 m U17 39 Kőrösi Gábor 2007 KSI SE
200 m U17 40 Kurunczi Zoltán Gábor 2007 KSI SE
200 m U17 48 Bók Olivér 2008 Superior Racing Team
200 m U17 49 Fazekas Levente 2010 Superior Racing Team

200 m
WElite

U19-ben indul 47 Kercsó-Magos Zsuzsanna 1991 Multisport Akadémia SE
200 m WU17 14 Tóth-Mogyorósi Zora - DSI Cycling Team
200 m WU17 18 Kiss Viktória 2007 Ferencvárosi Torna Club
200 m WU17 50 Lambert Luca 2008 Superior Racing Team
200 m WU19 13 Tóth Réka - DSI Cycling Team
200 m WU19 41 Szögi Anfissza Grácia 2005 KSI SE

2000 m Masters3 8 Nagy Zoltán 1970 DKSI Cycling Team
2000 m Masters3 25 Eisenkrammer Károly 1969 Kőbánya Cycling Team
2000 m Masters3 30 Pál Endre Zsolt 1968 Kőbánya Cycling Team
2000 m Masters3 33 Specziár Viktor Attila 1972 Kőbánya Cycling Team
2000 m Masters4 46 Szilágyi Sándor 1960 MSA SE
2000 m U17 9 Böszörményi László - DSI Cycling Team
2000 m U17 12 Soós Olivér - DSI Cycling Team
2000 m U17 17 Héjja Barnabás Péter 2007 Ferencvárosi Torna Club



2000 m U17 19 Rocskay Richárd 2008 Ferencvárosi Torna Club
2000 m U17 23 Dorogi Alex Martin 2007 Kőbánya Cycling Team
2000 m U17 31 Rein-Keresztes Zente 2007 Kőbánya Cycling Team
2000 m U17 36 György-Porst Zente Pilis 2007 KSI SE
2000 m U17 37 Horváth Máté 2008 KSI SE
2000 m U17 39 Kőrösi Gábor 2007 KSI SE
2000 m U17 40 Kurunczi Zoltán Gábor 2007 KSI SE
2000 m U17 49 Fazekas Levente 2010 Superior Racing Team
2000 m WU17 14 Tóth-Mogyorósi Zora - DSI Cycling Team
2000 m WU17 18 Kiss Viktória 2007 Ferencvárosi Torna Club
2000 m WU17 50 Lambert Luca 2008 Superior Racing Team
2000 m WU19 13 Tóth Réka - DSI Cycling Team
2000 m WU19 41 Szögi Anfissza Grácia 2005 KSI SE
3000 m Masters1 21 Bognár Márton 1989 Kőbánya Cycling Team
3000 m Masters1 32 Soós Tamás Gábor 1989 Kőbánya Cycling Team
3000 m Masters1 43 Záray László 1989 Merida Maraton Team CST
3000 m Masters1 51 dr. Bozsik Bence 1992 SZKSC
3000 m Masters2 5 Balaskó Milán 1980 Aspin Cycling Team
3000 m Masters2 24 dr. Kovács Kristóf Artúr 1982 Kőbánya Cycling Team
3000 m Masters2 34 Szigeti Ádám 1976 Kőbánya Cycling Team
3000 m Masters2 6 Müller Péter 1980 BEAT Cycling Team
3000 m Masters2 7 Kólya Tamás 1980 DKSI Cycling Team
3000 m Masters2 44 Józsa Ernő 1979 MERSE
3000 m U19 10 Csáki Szabolcs - DSI Cycling Team
3000 m U19 11 Peterman László - DSI Cycling Team
3000 m U19 20 Baksay Dániel 2006 Kőbánya Cycling Team
3000 m U19 22 Daragus Dávid 2006 Kőbánya Cycling Team
3000 m U19 26 Kárpáti Bálint 2005 Kőbánya Cycling Team
3000 m U19 29 Pakot András Gusztáv 2006 Kőbánya Cycling Team
3000 m U19 35 Fehérvári Marcell Imre 2005 KSI SE
3000 m U19 38 Illés Balázs 2006 KSI SE
3000 m U19 15 Draskóczi Károly Dávid 2006 Ferencvárosi Torna Club
4000 m Elite 4 Filutás Viktor 1996 HRE Mazowsze Serce Polski
4000 m Elite 28 Makranczy Dominik 2004 Kőbánya Cycling Team
4000 m Elite 42 Wermeser Zsombor 1998 MBH Bank Cycling Team
4000 m Elite 45 Durucz Miklós 1991 MSA SE
500 m Masters3 8 Nagy Zoltán 1970 DKSI Cycling Team
500 m Masters3 25 Eisenkrammer Károly 1969 Kőbánya Cycling Team
500 m Masters3 33 Specziár Viktor Attila 1972 Kőbánya Cycling Team
500 m Masters4 46 Szilágyi Sándor 1960 MSA SE
500 m U17 9 Böszörményi László - DSI Cycling Team
500 m U17 12 Soós Olivér - DSI Cycling Team
500 m U17 17 Héjja Barnabás Péter 2007 Ferencvárosi Torna Club
500 m U17 19 Rocskay Richárd 2008 Ferencvárosi Torna Club
500 m U17 23 Dorogi Alex Martin 2007 Kőbánya Cycling Team
500 m U17 31 Rein-Keresztes Zente 2007 Kőbánya Cycling Team
500 m U17 36 György-Porst Zente Pilis 2007 KSI SE
500 m U17 37 Horváth Máté 2008 KSI SE
500 m U17 39 Kőrösi Gábor 2007 KSI SE
500 m U17 40 Kurunczi Zoltán Gábor 2007 KSI SE
500 m U17 48 Bók Olivér 2008 Superior Racing Team
500 m U17 49 Fazekas Levente 2010 Superior Racing Team
500 m WU17 14 Tóth-Mogyorósi Zora - DSI Cycling Team
500 m WU17 18 Kiss Viktória 2007 Ferencvárosi Torna Club
500 m WU17 50 Lambert Luca 2008 Superior Racing Team
500 m WU19 13 Tóth Réka - DSI Cycling Team
500 m WU19 41 Szögi Anfissza Grácia 2005 KSI SE
800 m Masters2 5 Balaskó Milán 1980 Aspin Cycling Team



800 m Masters2 6 Müller Péter 1980 BEAT Cycling Team
800 m Masters2 7 Kólya Tamás 1980 DKSI Cycling Team
800 m Masters2 24 dr. Kovács Kristóf Artúr 1982 Kőbánya Cycling Team
800 m Masters2 27 Kis Zoltán 1978 Kőbánya Cycling Team
800 m Masters2 44 Józsa Ernő 1979 MERSE

pontverseny U17 12 Soós Olivér - DSI Cycling Team
pontverseny U17 36 György-Porst Zente Pilis 2007 KSI SE
pontverseny U17 37 Horváth Máté 2008 KSI SE
pontverseny U17 39 Kőrösi Gábor 2007 KSI SE
pontverseny U17 40 Kurunczi Zoltán Gábor 2007 KSI SE
pontverseny U19 10 Csáki Szabolcs - DSI Cycling Team
pontverseny U19 11 Peterman László - DSI Cycling Team
pontverseny U19 15 Draskóczi Károly Dávid 2006 Ferencvárosi Torna Club
pontverseny U19 20 Baksay Dániel 2006 Kőbánya Cycling Team
pontverseny U19 22 Daragus Dávid 2006 Kőbánya Cycling Team
pontverseny U19 26 Kárpáti Bálint 2005 Kőbánya Cycling Team
pontverseny U19 29 Pakot András Gusztáv 2006 Kőbánya Cycling Team
pontverseny U19 35 Fehérvári Marcell Imre 2005 KSI SE
pontverseny U19 38 Illés Balázs 2006 KSI SE

pontverseny
WElite

U19-ben indul 47 Kercsó-Magos Zsuzsanna 1991 Multisport Akadémia SE
pontverseny WU19 41 Szögi Anfissza Grácia 2005 KSI SE

scratch U17 17 Héjja Barnabás Péter 2007 Ferencvárosi Torna Club
scratch U17 19 Rocskay Richárd 2008 Ferencvárosi Torna Club
scratch U17 23 Dorogi Alex Martin 2007 Kőbánya Cycling Team
scratch U17 31 Rein-Keresztes Zente 2007 Kőbánya Cycling Team
scratch U17 9 Böszörményi László - DSI Cycling Team
scratch U17 12 Soós Olivér - DSI Cycling Team
scratch U17 36 György-Porst Zente Pilis 2007 KSI SE
scratch U17 37 Horváth Máté 2008 KSI SE
scratch U17 39 Kőrösi Gábor 2007 KSI SE
scratch U17 40 Kurunczi Zoltán Gábor 2007 KSI SE
scratch U19 15 Draskóczi Károly Dávid 2006 Ferencvárosi Torna Club
scratch U19 16 Garcia Szira Dániel 2006 Ferencvárosi Torna Club
scratch U19 20 Baksay Dániel 2006 Kőbánya Cycling Team
scratch U19 22 Daragus Dávid 2006 Kőbánya Cycling Team
scratch U19 26 Kárpáti Bálint 2005 Kőbánya Cycling Team
scratch U19 29 Pakot András Gusztáv 2006 Kőbánya Cycling Team
scratch U19 10 Csáki Szabolcs - DSI Cycling Team
scratch U19 11 Peterman László - DSI Cycling Team
scratch U19 35 Fehérvári Marcell Imre 2005 KSI SE
scratch U19 38 Illés Balázs 2006 KSI SE

scratch
WElite

U19-ben indul 47 Kercsó-Magos Zsuzsanna 1991 Multisport Akadémia SE
scratch WU19 41 Szögi Anfissza Grácia 2005 KSI SE
sprint U19 10 Csáki Szabolcs - DSI Cycling Team
sprint U19 11 Peterman László - DSI Cycling Team
sprint U19 15 Draskóczi Károly Dávid 2006 Ferencvárosi Torna Club
sprint U19 16 Garcia Szira Dániel 2006 Ferencvárosi Torna Club
sprint U19 20 Baksay Dániel 2006 Kőbánya Cycling Team
sprint U19 22 Daragus Dávid 2006 Kőbánya Cycling Team
sprint U19 26 Kárpáti Bálint 2005 Kőbánya Cycling Team
sprint U19 29 Pakot András Gusztáv 2006 Kőbánya Cycling Team
sprint U19 35 Fehérvári Marcell Imre 2005 KSI SE
sprint U19 38 Illés Balázs 2006 KSI SE
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